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·  Craig Allen 
Dept. of Public Safety

·  Jeff Anderson 
MMarion County, IA Emerg. Mgmnt

·  Michele Bischof
City of Des Moines

·  Blake DeRouchey
Homeland Security 

·  Dennis Hart
Dept. of Management

·  Jason Hill
City of West Des Moines

·  Todd Jacobus
Dept. of Public Defense

·  Tom Lampe
Dept. of Public Safety

·  Amber Markham
Dept. of Public Safety

·  William McLain
National Guard

·  Cord Overton
Governor’s Office

·  Steven Ray
Dept. of Public Safety

·  Jeff Sundholm
Dept. of Transportation

·  Shawn Wagner
Dept. of Public Safety

·  Curtis “Wally” Walser
City of Cedar Rapids, Fire Department

·  Michael Winter
Dept. of Public Safety

·  Bob Younie 
Dept. of Transportation





2017 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, January 3, 2017, Oran Pape Building 
Department of Public Safety ICN Conference Room, 1:00 PM
•
Tuesday, February 7, 2017, Oran Pape Building 
Department of Public Safety ICN Conference Room, 1:00 PM
•
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, March 7, 2017, Oran Pape Building
Department of Public Safety ICN Conference Room, 1:00 PM
•
Tuesday, April 4, 2017, Oran Pape Building 
Department of Public Safety ICN Conference Room, 1:00 PM
•
Tuesday, May 2, 2017, Oran Pape Building
Department of Public Safety ICN Conference Room, 1:00 PM
•
Tuesday, June 6, 2017, Oran Pape Building
Department of Public Safety ICN Conference Room, 1:00 PM
•
Tuesday, July 11, 2017, Oran Pape Building
Department of Public Safety ICN Conference Room, 1:00 PM
•
Tuesday, August 1, 2017, Oran Pape Building
Department of Public Safety ICN Conference Room, 1:00 PM
•
Tuesday, September 5, 2017, Oran Pape Building
Department of Public Safety ICN Conference Room, 1:00 PM
•
Tuesday, October 3, 2017, Oran Pape Building
Department of Public Safety ICN Conference Room, 1:00 PM
•
Tuesday, November 7, 2017, Oran Pape Building
Department of Public Safety ICN Conference Room, 1:00 PM
•
Tuesday, December 5, 2017, Oran Pape Building
Department of Public Safety ICN Conference Room, 1:00 PM
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Final minutes to be approved at the October 1, 2015 ISICSB FirstNet Broadband Committee Meeting 
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